Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

M - Stableford

Competition Prize Report

Wed, 29 Nov 2017

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Senior

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford

Division: Intermediate

5222990
5223720
5220164

M
M
M

Anngow, Chris 11.5(12)
Stewart, Keith 11.7 (12)
Stewart, Noel 12.9 (13)

1

1

42
38
38

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

5221036
5221034
5223044
5220224

==L

Condie, lan 17.0(17)
Wilson, Rick 14.1 (14)
Harrington, Andrew14.3 (15)
Mills, Bruce 14.9 (15)
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Division: Junior
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

Report produced: 30 Nov 2017 12:27 p.m.

5223464
5220211
5221937
5220076
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Mcllraith, Wayne 28.1 (29)
Griffiths, Peter 23.2 (24)
Duthie, Noel 24.2 (25)
Hart, Michael 22.1(22)
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