

M - Stableford

Competition Prize Report Wed, 29 Nov 2017

Pos	Prize Type	Mem No	Gender	r Name I	Hdcp Idx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Divis	ion: Senior							
Туре	: Stableford							
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5222990	М	Anngow, Chr	ris 11.5 (12)	1	42	\$10
	2nd Stableford	5223720	M	Stewart, Keit	h 11.7 (12)	1	38	\$7
	3rd Stableford	5220164	М	Stewart, Noe	12.9 (13)	1	38	\$5
Division: Intermediate								
Type: Stableford								
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5221036	М	Condie, Ian	17.0 (17)	1	42	\$13
	2nd Stableford	5221034	М	Wilson, Rick	14.1 (14)	1	41	\$11
	3rd Stableford	5223044	М	Harrington, A	ndrew14.3 (15)	1	40	\$9
	4th Stableford	5220224	М	Mills, Bruce	14.9 (15)	1	40	\$7
Division: Junior								
Type: Stableford								
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5223464	М	McIlraith, Wa	yne 28.1 (29)	1	47	\$13
	2nd Stableford	5220211	M	Griffiths, Pete	er 23.2 (24)	1	43	\$11
	3rd Stableford	5221937	M	Duthie, Noel	24.2 (25)	1	42	\$8
	4th Stableford	5220076	М	Hart, Michae	22.1 (22)	1	41	\$5